20.Jablonecky mladeZnicky aquatlon - Celkové, 24.04.2019

# Jméno
Tuz Jifi (2004)
Tomek Stépan (2004)
Hellmich Jonas (2005)
Hadravova Katefina (2005)
Skal Antonin (2005)
Hanyk Roman (2004)
Faltova Eliska (2004)
Mare3ova Sérka (2005)
Velova Kristyna (2005)

W 0 N O U A W N

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:50

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
TRIJA

AC Turnov

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa

Cas

00:07:39,00
00:08:13,00
00:08:22,00
00:08:26,00
00:09:00,00
00:09:20,00
00:09:56,00
00:11:05,00
00:11:33,00

Plavani
00:02:10,00()
00:02:20,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:02:38,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:03:27,00()
00:02:43,00()
00:03:10,00()

B&h
00:05:29,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:05:48,00()
00:05:48,00()
00:06:38,00()
00:06:02,00()
00:06:29,00()
00:08:22,00()
00:08:23,00()



