

20.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 24.04.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Tuž Jiří (2004)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:07:39,00	00:02:10,00()	00:05:29,00()
2	Tomek Štěpán (2004)	CZE		00:08:13,00	00:02:20,00()	00:05:53,00()
3	Hellmich Jonáš (2005)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:08:22,00	00:02:34,00()	00:05:48,00()
4	Hadravová Kateřina (2005)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:08:26,00	00:02:38,00()	00:05:48,00()
5	Skál Antonín (2005)	CZE	TRUJA	00:09:00,00	00:02:22,00()	00:06:38,00()
6	Hanyk Roman (2004)	CZE	AC Turnov	00:09:20,00	00:03:18,00()	00:06:02,00()
7	Faltová Eliška (2004)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:09:56,00	00:03:27,00()	00:06:29,00()
8	Marešová Šárka (2005)	CZE		00:11:05,00	00:02:43,00()	00:08:22,00()
9	Velová Kristýna (2005)	CZE		00:11:33,00	00:03:10,00()	00:08:23,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:36